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
94702 Tracy Mc Bride Pacific Union 510-517-6202 |MLs# 40796769 |
% BERK 2726 MATHEWS ST.@ WARD 2/1 $695,000
> 10:30-1, Craftsman w/updated kitchen, detached garage, close to Berkeley Bowl, San Pablo Park & great restaurants.
94702 Bruce Wagg Keller Williams 510-517-6280 |MLS# |
OAK 3949 - 39TH AVE. @ BAYo ST. 2/2 $689,000
(1 7:30-9, Amazing Twilight Tour, 2/2 home w/City & Bay Views! Featuring Separate Studio Apartment! Sangria provided!
94619 Heidi Kearsley Winkler Real Estate Group 510-706-2937 IMLS# 40796450 |
% OAK 1015 - 61ST ST. @ IpaHo 2/1 $665,000
= 10-1, Updated Bungalow of supreme cuteness! Great flow, monster sunny yard + workshed. You need to see this one.
94608  Scott Ward Marvin Gardens 415.225.4593 |MLS# |
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RICH 535 DIMM ST. @ BARRETT 2+ /1 $649,000
> 9:30-12, Updated and ready to move right in! Beautifully updated kitchen & bathroom. HWF’s. ADU potential?
94805 Darrell F. Hoh Marvin Gardens East Bay 510-295-3541 IMLS# 40795798
¥ RCH 6543 ARLINGTON BLVD. @ AQUA VISTA 3/2 $629,000

9:30-12:30, Classic, refreshed Mid-Century w/Bay Views. Updated kit. 2 car garage, basement. Large patio yard.

94805 Rayne Palmer

B H G | Reliance Partners

510-502-2063 [mLs: 40796108

¥ RCH 1865 NORTHSHORE DR.

@ KAAYAK CT.

3/2+ $598,000

9:30-12, Marina Bay townhouse. Open floor plan, corner unit & sunny. www.1865Northshore.com

94804 The Lederer Team

Red Oak Realty

510-774-5234 | mLs: 40796228

% OAK 750 OAKLAND AVE., #202 @ MONTE VISTA
10:30-1, Spacious contemporary Rose Garden condo. Prime corner unit over 1200 SF. Updated kitchens & bathrooms.

2/2 $565,000

94611  ]. Montague Clark/ M. Willner The Home Co. 510-604-3315 IMLS# 40795832
% ALB 555 PIERCE ST., #1720 @ CENTRAL AVE. 2/2 $555,555
= 9:30-12, Stunning top floor 2BR/2BA condo has been beautifully renovated using high quality finishes & materials!
94706  Francesco Papalia Winkler Real Estate Group 510-219-1165 IMLS#
% RCH 645 - 39TH ST.@ CLINTON 3/2 $499,000
= 9:30-12:30, House used as 2/1 home with additional 1/1 studio in rear. Both remodeled. Large yard. Near BART.
94805  Terry Tilley Marvin Gardens Real Estate 510-409-9118 |MLS#
% RICH 757 -37TH ST. @ GARVIN AVE. 2+ /1 $495,000
= 9:30-12, Contemporary charm in North & East, bright & open home, 2 bed plus office/bonus space & awesome backyard.
94805 Amnna Bellomo Thornwall Properties 510-417-9390 IMLS# 40796687
% RICH 5017 FRAY AVE.@ S 52np ST, 3/2+ $489,000
= 11-1, Wonderfully updated 3 bed, 2 bathroom home!
94804  Felicia Duncan Winkler Real Estate Group 510-508-1779 IMLS#
% OAK 4218 SHAFTER AVE. @ 42np ST, 1/1 $480,000
10-1, Free-standing condo in adorable Temescal complex.
94609  Taylor Sublett Keller Williams Realty 510-301-9569 |MLS# 40796114
% RICH 4938 CLINTON AVE.@ MCLAUGHLIN 2+ /1 $459,000

9:30-12:30, Cottage Style charm. Open floor plan, updated kit. Separate wonderful studio complete w Ba/kit. Yard.

94805 Rayne Palmer

B H G | Reliance Partners

510-502-2063 |MLs: 40796714

e

94609  Pier Porrino

OAK 532 - 30TH ST., #24 @ TELEGRAPH
11-1, Hip Penthouse-lvl condo Uptown-Temescal border. Exotic HWF's, offi. nook, balcony. BART. Oakland-Condo.com

Caldecott Properties

1/1 $459,000

510.418.7227 | MLS# 40796448
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